FLAT FACE COUPLINGS
6 Tel: 01732 378912   Fax: 01732 357666
HQ SERIES 1/4" – 11⁄4"
FULLY COMPLIANT WITH
ISO 16028:1999/AMD.1:2006(E)
H Series 11⁄2" – 2"
H Series sizes are not covered by the

female
1220 1200 1050 1050 1050 1000 1000 1000
ORDER CODES
HQ 19 – M  –12 G
HQ = HQ Series
H = H Series
Coupling Size: 06, 10,
12, 16, 19, 25, 32, 40
M = Male coupling
F = Female coupling
Thread size based on dash system
(Coupling body size shown in red for
information only)
Thread Body
size size
04 = 1/4" (06)
06 = 3/8" (10)
08 = 1/2" (10 or 12)
12 = 3/4" (12, 16 or 19)
16 = 1" (19)
20 = 11⁄4" (25)
24 = 11⁄2" (32)
32 = 2" (40)
Thread form
G = BSP P R = BSP T
N = NPT F S = SAE
J = JIC M = Metric
FS = ORFS
ML = Low pressure DIN 2353
MS = High pressure DIN 2353
M = Male thread
Blank = Female thread (no code required)
Blank = Nitrile Seals (no code required)
Any other necessary information
Example: HQ19-M-12G
HQ19 male, 3/4" BSP P  female thread, nitrile seals,
no special requirements.